NEW SALES TAX ACCOUNTS (9/1/24 - 9/30/24)

BUSINESS

A AND P BODYWORKS AND THERAPEUTICS
A MOMENT AWAY

AMERICAN HEALING AND WELLNESS LLC
ANTHONYS PIZZA AND PASTA
ANYTIME PANCAKES

ASPEN CONCESSIONS COMPANY LTD
ASSET MARKETING SERVICES, LLC
BANGLE STR

BENCHMADE KNIFE CO INC

BLUE RIDGE OPTICS

BOLO BIKE APPAREL LLC

BOUGIE TAILZ

BRADLEY NEUBURGER PHOTOGRAPHY
CAPSTONE ARTISTRY, LTD.

CARRIE ANNE WALDRON

CHANNEL PARTNERS CAPITAL, LLC
CHAOS POTS

CHOICE FOODSERVICE EQUIPMENT CO
CLEARWATER EXTERIORS LLC

COREY MAIJOR LLC

CORNERSTONE CAREGIVING

COUSINS MAINE LOBSTER

D2R CREATIVE, LLC

DABLACKWOOD STR

DECHRA VETERINARY PRODUCTS, LLC
DELTA BUILDING CENTER

DENTAL SPECIALISTS OF FORT COLLINS
DHE COMPUTER SYSTEMS LLC
EDIKTED, LLC

EHK LLC

EINSTEIN BROS. BAGELS

EVERYTHING COLORADO, INC.
FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
FITAMOM NOCO

FLOWER DOULA LLC

FORT COLLINS MEDICAL SUPPLIES LLC
FOX HOLISTIC SERVICE

GLOSS AND GLOW NOOK LLC

H21 GROUP, INC.

BUSINESS ADDRESS

1212 RAINTREE DR

1136 E STUART 4202

1025 WAKEROBIN LN APT B205
2550 E HARMONY RD, #101
2312 PURDUE ROAD

3637 S OLATHE ST

1300 CORPORATE CENTER CURVE
326 OSIANDER STREET B

300 BEAVERCREEK RD

1617 LONGWOOD AVENUE

307 W 8TH PL

943 LARKSPUR LANE

2203 CLIPPER WAY

1636 EAST PITKIN STREET C

1412 PTARMIGAN COURT

10900 WAYZATA BLVD SUITE 300
101 VICTORIA DR

1032 W 350S

3535 S PLATTE RIVER DR UNIT G2
1349 CHERRY ST UNIT A

Ty
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
AURORA
SAINT PAUL
FORT COLLINS
OREGON CITY
BEDFORD
CARBONDALE
LOUISVILLE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
MINNETONKA
FORT COLLINS
SYRACUSE
ENGLEWOOD
FORT COLLINS

3538 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY, SUITE 3 FORT COLLINS

4888 E. PACIFIC PL

1309 COFFEEN AVENUE STE 1200
512 PETERSON ST

7015 COLLEGE BLVD, SUITE 525
1796 HWY 50

DENVER
SHERIDAN
FORT COLLINS

OVERLAND PARK

DELTA

3950 JOHN F KENNEDY PARKWAY UNI FT COLLINS

7076 S ALTON WY, BLDG C

546 WESTBOURNE DRIVE

725 GREAT PLAINS CT

1281 EAST MAGNOLIA STREET
324 DILLON RIDGE RD. UNITD
11919 W 170 FRONTAGE RD N #105
5175 BRANDYWINE DRIVE

820 MERGANSER DR APT 1101
702 W DRAKE RD, BLDG D STE 4
3711 JOHN F KENNEDY PARKWAY
4637 S MASON ST SUITE 1

430 INDUSTRIAL BLVD

CENTENNIAL

WEST HOLLYWOOD

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DILLON
WHEAT RIDGE
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
MINNEAPOLIS

ST zIp
co
co
co
co
co
co
MN
co
OR
VA
co
Cco
co
co
co
MN
Cco
uTt
co
co
co
co
Wy
co
KS
co
co

CA
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
co
co
co
MN

80526
80525
80526
80521
80525
80013
55121
80524
97045
24523
81623
80027
80524
80524
80524
55305
80525
84075
80110
80521
80525
80222
82801
80524
66211
81416
80525
80112
90048
80526
80524
80435
80033
80538
80524
80526
80525
80525
55413

PHONE

5413013130
9702317412
9702312965
9702843200
9703020917
7203056104
9527077103
9706897770
8335572526
8648769853
3038107475
3038597971
4178801395
3343325397
9702229614
7637467760
9703104723
8015462484
7206375572
4017878115
9706989212
3033398879
3037266165
7203459915
9134173751
9708747070
9704052902
3032906050
2025709627
3233966532
7635922378
9703903577
3037443434

BUSINESS CATEGORY

Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Other

Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
General Merchandise

Lodging

Miscellaneous Retailers
Manufacturing

Clothing and Accessories
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Other

Miscellaneous Retailers

Other

Rental and Leasing Services
Miscellaneous Retailers
Electronics and Appliances
Other

Other

Other

Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Other

Lodging

Wholesale Trade
Manufacturing

Other

Miscellaneous Retailers
Clothing and Accessories
Other

Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Miscellaneous Retailers

Other

3034958907 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music

9706907400
9704947984
9704734179
7202907495
6123622106

Other

Other

Other

Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
General Merchandise



HAHN PLUMBING& HEATING
HAPPY BEE CLEANING

HECK YEAH MOTORCYCLE CLUB LLC
HUTCH HOME LLC

INSURITY LLC

ITS A BETTER ME MED SPA

JH BRAIDING

JUJU ELECTRIC

KAY'S LEARNING & DESIGN CONSULTING
KIND CARE OF COLORADO LLC
LIMINAL

LITTLE BEAN COFFEE LLC

LKSG2ME CLEANING WITH ASHLEY
LOCAL MOTIVE APPLIANCE

LODGE GARAGE LLC

LOW BAND LLC

MAKOWSKI'S PLUMBING, LLC
MATE THE LABEL

130 CHESTNUT ST

1737 GLENWOOD DR

1209 JUNIPER CT

144 N COLLEGE AVE

120 HUYSHOPE AVE STE 300
4321 CORBETT DRIVE SUITE 106
7709 RITA LANE

1923 26TH AVE

2507 CEDARWOOD DR

5724 BUENODRUNITB & C
1225 BLUE SPRUCE UNIT K
1327 ARMSLEY CT

1219 DAVIDSON DR, R10

1520 CORAL SEA CT 7-251

1125 SKYLINE DR

1942 BROADWAY ST, SUITE 314C
2809 W 24TH STREET

912 E 3RD STREET #303

ME! MEDICAL AESTHETICS AND WELLNESS CENTER 2580 E HARMONY RD SUITE 101

MICHAEL SOUSA LLC

MISUMI USA INC

MOUNTAIN MORSELS

MOUSER ELECTRONICS INC

NOCO DOOR AND WINDOW GUYS
NOVAS86 L.L.C.

PAUL DAUGHERTY PHOTOGRAPHY LTD.
PHOTODAY

PIEROGALICIOUS, LLC

PILLOW CUBE, INC.

POWER SYSTEMS WEST LLC
PRICKLY PEARSON

PRIVATE SOCIAL CLUB LA COSA NOSTRA
PROJECT13

QUANOVATE TECH INC

REGUS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
ROBIN HAUCK HAIR

RTR SERVICES, INCORPORATED
RVE, INC.

SCRATCH-QUISINE LLC

SIREN SUNDRIES

SPARKS BELTING COMPANY INC

233 N MELDRUM ST APT B8

1475 E WOODFIELD RD, STE 1300
296 SOCORRO TRAIL

1000 N MAIN ST

502 E. PITKIN STREET

938 W MOUNTAIN AVE

1227 BUFFALO RIDGE RD

520 N ORLANDO AVE., LOFT 1
2627 PASQUINEL DR

1815 S STATE STREET STE 300
3233 OAKLAND STREET

403 EAST LEWIS STREET APT 2
1205 W ELIZABETH ST SUITE F2
2025 N. COLLEGE LOT 156

2710 CROW CANYON RD 1075
1109 OAK PARK DR 1ST FLOOR
4321 CORBETT DRIVE

2747 PENCE LOOP SE

506 SOUTH COLLEGE AVE, SUITE A

2519 S SHIELDS ST STE 1K PMB 1125

215 6TH STREET
5005 KRAFT AVE SE SUITE A

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
HARTFORD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
BOULDER
GREELEY

LOS ANGELES
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SCHAUMBURG

REDFEATHER LAKES

MANSFIELD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
CASTLE PINES
WINTER PARK
FORT COLLINS
OREM
AURORA
LARAMIE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SAN RAMON
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
SALEM

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
WINDSOR
GRAND RAPIDS

co
Cco
Cco
Cco
CcT
co
co
co
co
co
Cco
Cco
co
co
co
co
Cco
CA
co
co
IL

X
co
Cco
co
FL
Cco
uT
co
wy
co
Cco
CA
co
Cco
OR
co
co
co
Ml

80524
80526
80528
80537

6106
80525
80524
80634
80526
80525
80521
80525
80526
80526
80521
80302
80634
90013
80528
80521
60173
80545
76063
80524
80521
80108
32789
80526
84097
80010
82072
80521
80524
94583
80525
80525
97302
80524
80526
80550
49512

9704847668
7207712680
9704492994
9702941557
8606167721
3077612961
9705568228
9705180236
9705810387
9705688020
9706148757
7207677450
9702175729
9706328866
7202704756
7203648288
9704124493
3103137272
3039294875
9702391733
8477256976
9704121601
8178042362
7203084032
9706941017
3034836382
4075431986
7202182576
3103137272
8669388200
9282026085
7207933002
9708033108
9253079821
2142953731
9709809589
5033999655
2484472000
9704029271
9705991414
6164646413

Other

Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Clothing and Accessories
General Merchandise

Other

Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
General Merchandise

Other

Other

Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Other

Other

Electronics and Appliances
Clothing and Accessories
General Merchandise

Other

General Merchandise
Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Other

Miscellaneous Retailers
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Electronics and Appliances
Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
Broadcasting & Telecommunications
Other

Miscellaneous Retailers
Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
General Merchandise
Miscellaneous Retailers

Other

Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
Miscellaneous Retailers

Rental and Leasing Services
Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
General Merchandise

Other

Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
Clothing and Accessories
Manufacturing



STATE PROTECTION SERVICE INC
STONE'S THROW GEMS

SWEET TI NAILS

TACO TIME

TEMPERED MINDS COUNSELING
THE DISCOUNT VENDING STORE
THE LITTLE THINGS NOCO

THE MATRIX SYSTEM

THIESSEN PRESST

TRUBLUE OF FORT COLLINS

uUow

VALOR ELITE TRAINING

VIVA LA VACAY

VIVID DIP INK

VMC BOOKKEEPING PRO, LLC
WHITE TREE SUSHI & ASIAN COUSINE
WHOLESCRIPTS LLC

XUXZLE HOLDING LLC

ZERO ZERO TWO
ZPROCUREMENT, LLC

100 New Business Licenses

6202 MATERIAL AVE

15884 E AMHERST PL

4637 S MASON ST SUITE #1

158 E OAK ST

3307 S COLLEGE AVE SUITE 216A
5930 SOUTHMOOR DR

2614 CONQUEST STUNITH

1001 WEST DOUGLAS ROAD

412 DARTMOUTH TRAIL

1633 26TH AVENUE CT.

1919 TORRANCE BLVD MS100 2W 4B
3350 EASTBROOK DRIVE SUITE 100
257 PASCALST B

3501 STANFORD RD APT 107

321 DIAMOND DR

1015 S TAFT HILLRD STE S

6900 KINGSPOINTE PKWY,

1281 EAST MAGNOLIA STREET D179
4401 INNOVATION DRIVE

1401 WYNKOOP STREET, SUITE 500

LOVES PARK
AURORA
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FOUNTAIN
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
GREELEY
TORRANCE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ORLANDO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENVER

IL

Cco
Cco
co
co
Cco
co
co
co
co
CA
co
Cco
Cco
Cco
co
FL

co
Cco
co

61111
80013
80526
80524
80525
80817
80524
80524
80525
80634
90501
80547
80524
80525
80525
80521
32819
80524
80525
80202

7792004784 Other

8327219507 Miscellaneous Retailers
7122426748 Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
9706177180 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702391743 Other

3194817482 Other

9706905609 Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
4082217622 Other

9702189287 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
3039054874 Other

3104833518 Wholesale Trade

9702184360 Other

9702175681 Lodging

6053913190 Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
8088952650 Other

2133218956 Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
4077228795 Wholesale Trade

7203197117 Miscellaneous Retailers
9708894700 Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
4072601011 Manufacturing



